Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <rbarr@iahsaa.org>
3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY BONDURANT-FARRAR(Coldwater Golf Course, Ames), WEDNESDAY, May 21, 9:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Boone:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

2014 CLASS 3A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS
Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible.

Name

Avery Fuhs
Nick Hartman
Ben Hinners
Sage Fitchko
Alec Fuhs
Logan Yates

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Boone:

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Pella:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School
Webster City
Ballard

Name

Ben Galeazzi
Rob Clifton
Corey Elliott
Kolton Smith

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Pella:

School
Pella
Knoxville
Grinnell

Grade School

10
12
11
10
10
10

Webster City
Ballard
Gilbert
Ballard
Webster City
Webster City

Grade School

12
11

Knoxville

Winterset

Pella

South Tama County, Tama

Score
70
74
75
76
76
76

Score
299
311

Score
73
75
76
77

Score
316
323
330



3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY CARROLL(Carroll Country Club), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Atlantic:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name Grade School
Evan Schuler Atlantic
Ross Martens Harlan

Shenandoah
Denison-Schleswig

Jackson Baker
Connor Paulsen

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Atlantic:

School

Atlantic

Harlan
Creston/Orient-Macksburg

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Storm Lake:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name Grade School

Christian Birdsell 11 Humboldt

Zach Riddle 11 Carroll

Tate Arends 9 MOC, Floyd Valley
Tyler Carlson 11 LeMars

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Storm Lake:

School
Humboldt
Spencer

Score
66
69
70
72

Score
302
303
305

Score
76
77
79
79

Score
330
339



3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK (Waverly Municipal Golf Course), May 23, 10:00amr

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Charles City:

Name Grade School Score
Medalist: William Thomson 12 Crestwood, Cresco 76
Medalist Runner-up: Bryce Pierce 12 Decorah 76
3rd Dane Waldron 11 Clear Lake 77
4th Jon Carew 11 Clear Lake 77

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Charles City:

School Score
Clear Lake 315
Decorah 322

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at West Delaware, Manchester:

Name Grade School Score
Medalist: Clayton Larsen 10 West Delaware, Manchester 74
Medalist Runner-up: Bryee Frick 10 West Delaware, Manchester 78
3rd Tyler Stueck 10 Vinton-Shellsburg 80
4th Nick Steger 10 Independence 80

Qualifying teams from the sectional at West Delaware, Manchester:

School Score
West Delaware, Manchester 315
Vinton-Shellsburg 335

Epworth, Western Dubuque 345



3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY WILLIAMSBURG (Stone Creek Golf Club), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Centerville:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Kiley Miller 12 Mount Pleasant
Medalist Runner-up: Alex Mooran 11 Centerville
3rd Nick Higgans 10 Fairfield
4th Matt Carr 12 Fairfield

Blake Dabney 11 Centerville

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Centerville:
School
Fairfield
Centerville

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Marion:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Zach Buch 11 Williamsburg
Medalist Runner-up: Jared Capouch 12 Solon
3rd Trevor Greeen 12 Central Clinton, DeWitt
4th Jackson Subbert 11 Williamsburg

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Marion:
School
Williamsburg
Central Clinton, DeWitt

Score
70
71
73
74
74

Score
303
312

Score
75
76
76
77

Score
318
319



