2014 CLASS 3A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible. Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <rbarr@iahsaa.org>

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY BONDURANT-FARRAR(Coldwater Golf Course, Ames), WEDNESDAY, May 21, 9:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **Boone**:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Avery Fuhs	10	Webster City	70
Medalist Runner-up:	Nick Hartman	12	Ballard	74
3rd	Ben Hinners	11	Gilbert	75
4th	Sage Fitchko	10	Ballard	76
	Alec Fuhs	10	Webster City	76
	Logan Yates	10	Webster City	76

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Boone**:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Webster City	299
Ballard	311

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **Pella**:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Ben Galeazzi		Knoxville	73
Medalist Runner-up:	Rob Clifton	12	Winterset	75
3rd	Corey Elliott	11	Pella	76
4th	Kolton Smith		South Tama County, Tama	77

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Pella**:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Pella	316
Knoxville	323
Grinnell	330

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY CARROLL(Carroll Country Club), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Atlantic:

	<u>Name</u>	Grade School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Evan Schuler	Atlantic	66
Medalist Runner-up:	Ross Martens	Harlan	69
3rd	Jackson Baker	Shenandoah	70
4th	Connor Paulsen	Denison-Schleswig	72

Qualifying teams from the sectional at $\mbox{\bf Atlantic}:$

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Atlantic	302
Harlan	303
Creston/Orient-Macksburg	305

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **Storm Lake**:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Christian Birdsell	11	Humboldt	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Zach Riddle	11	Carroll	77
3rd	Tate Arends	9	MOC, Floyd Valley	79
4th	Tyler Carlson	11	LeMars	79

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Storm Lake:**

<u>School</u>	Score
Humboldt	330
Spencer	339

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK (Waverly Municipal Golf Course), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Charles City:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grad</u>	e <u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	William Thomson	12	Crestwood, Cresco	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Bryce Pierce	12	Decorah	76
3rd	Dane Waldron	11	Clear Lake	77
4th	Jon Carew	11	Clear Lake	77

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Charles City:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Clear Lake	315
Decorah	322

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at West Delaware, Manchester:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Clayton Larsen	10	West Delaware, Manchester	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Bryee Frick	10	West Delaware, Manchester	78
3rd	Tyler Stueck	10	Vinton-Shellsburg	80
4th	Nick Steger	10	Independence	80

Qualifying teams from the sectional at West Delaware, Manchester:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
West Delaware, Manchester	315
Vinton-Shellsburg	335
Epworth, Western Dubuque	345

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY WILLIAMSBURG (Stone Creek Golf Club), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **Centerville**:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Kiley Miller	12	Mount Pleasant	70
Medalist Runner-up:	Alex Mooran	11	Centerville	71
3rd	Nick Higgans	10	Fairfield	73
4th	Matt Carr	12	Fairfield	74
	Blake Dabney	11	Centerville	74

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Centerville**:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Fairfield	303
Centerville	312

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **Marion**:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Zach Buch	11	Williamsburg	75
Medalist Runner-up:	Jared Capouch	12	Solon	76
3rd	Trevor Greeen	12	Central Clinton, DeWitt	76
4th	Jackson Subbert	11	Williamsburg	77

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Marion:**

School	Score
Williamsburg	318
Central Clinton, DeWitt	319